

## Certificate of Participation

#### Awarded to

#### Sean Bernal

Orangewood High School

For participation in the 2020-2021

Region 6 SkillsUSA California Virtual Leadership and Skill Championship

lay

SkillsUSA California State Director



SkillsUSA California State Board of Director's Chair



# Certificate of Participation

#### Awarded to

# Morgan Vient

Orangewood High School

For participation in the 2020-2021

Region 6 SkillsUSA California Virtual Leadership and Skill Championship

lay

SkillsUSA California State Director



SkillsUSA California State Board of Director's Chair